Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 07/10/16 - 07/16/16

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
7/12/2016
P161940024 01:03 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P161940032 01:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161940037 01:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P161940062 02:31 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P161940067 02:46 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CITY HALL
P161940073 03:03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AVE/CYPRESS
P161940075 03:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161940079 03:33 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKYS
P161940095 0515 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161940102 05:31 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P161940125 06:56 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161940138 07:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6000 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161940141 07:18 CON * 1734 CIVIL BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161940152 07:30 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161940163 07:53 STC * 1746 COURT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161940169 08:05 RTF OA160050555 10851R 10851 RECOVERY X FROM 18 CLARE CT
P161940175 08:13 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161940196 08:43 ARR OA160050556 1760 WARRANT ARREST LMC

P161940207 08:55 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP SERENITY LN/MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
P161940217 09:03 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161940228 09:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161940231 09:16 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block LOZOYA WY, OAK

P161940234 09:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161940248 09:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MOORE CT, OAK

P161940249 09:31 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
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P161940257 09:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161940261 09:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P161940273 09:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK
P161940295 10:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KEARSTI CT/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161940332 10:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PHILIPS/E 18TH
P161940361 11:20 CON * 1734 CIVIL No House Number
P161940373 11:25 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161940374 11:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161940380 1128 CON * 1734 CIVIL BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161940387 11:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161940390 11:50 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161940399 11:59 RTF OA160050557 1700 OTHER FELONY 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161940416 12:11  UTL * 1734 CIVIL BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK

P161940427 12:25 AIC OA160050558 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P161940487 13:27 RTF  OA160050559 594 VANDALISM 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161940538 14:20 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P161940551 1429 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P161940558 14:37 AIC OA160050560 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY 900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161940567 14:45 CON * 1734 CIVIL No House Number

P161940571 14:48 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161940586 14:56 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P161940624 1528 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161940628 15:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161940634 15:35 RTF  OA160050561 1718 TOW LAS DUNAS AV/LA BREA WY, OAK
P161940637 15:37 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block CRANE CT, OAK

P161940661 15:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number
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P161940672 16:05 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP KALE CT/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161940681 16:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161940691 16:23 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE
P161940705 16:36  CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P161940709 16:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161940712 16:40 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161940722 16:54 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161940724 16:55 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK

P161940734 17:13 RTF  OA160050562 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P161940739 17:13 RTF  OA160050563 594 VANDALISM 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161940758 17:40 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P161940766 17:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P161940773 17:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block POPLAR CT, OAK
P161940781 18:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161940793 18:23 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5400 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161940794 18:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161940805 18:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LANDIS AV/W HOME ST, OAK
P161940829 19:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161940833 19:13 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161940835 19:20 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P161940847 19:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161940853 19:45 ARR OA160050564 594 VANDALISM 100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161940906  20:32 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P161940914 20:39 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161940922 20:48 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P161940976 22:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block RIDGE CREST CT, OAK
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P161940979 22:14 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 400 Block TATE LN, OAK
P161940993 22:36 RTF OA160050565 594 VANDALISM SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P161941005 23:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SORREL CT/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P161941013 23:08 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE STRATFORD CT/STRATFORD DR, OAK
P161941023 23:21 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block STRATFORD CT, OAK
P161941024 23:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161941028 23:28 ARR 0OA160050566 594 VANDALISM 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
7/13/2016
P161950005 00:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 600 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P161950020 01:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P161950024 01:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161950048 04:11 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161950050 04:29 ARR OA160050567 1760 WARRANT ARREST LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161950057 04:53 RTF OA160050568 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 20 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P161950061 05:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161950074 0555 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161950076 06:06 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 400 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161950094 06:56 * * 1033S ALARM SILENT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161950097 07:00 CAN * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | DIANE CT/HILL AV, OAK

P161950102 07:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161950117 07:32 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161950121 07:33 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

P161950126 07:41 RTF  OA160050569 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P161950128 07:44 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161950135 07:55 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/NEROLY

P161950138 07:56 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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P161950146  08:06 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NERO/OHARA
P161950147 08:07 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161950148 08:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ORELIEYS
P161950167 08:33 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161950170 08:36 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3100 Block OLIVE LN, OAK
P161950171 08:38 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161950176 08:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P161950226  09:31 RTF  OA160050571 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK

P161950240 09:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P161950265 10:05 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161950283 10:24 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL / BYPASS

P161950290 10:28 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACMAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161950309 10:45 RTF OA160050570 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161950319 10:53 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161950330 10:57 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4400 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P161950334 11:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block GRAHAM CT, OAK
P161950347 11:10 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 7000 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
P161950372 11:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161950377 11:37 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P161950390 11:48 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P161950428 12:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161950456 12:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P161950499 13:03 AIC OA160050573 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P161950500 13:05 RTF OA160050572 1718 TOW 10 Block ST CLAIRE CT, PHI
P161950504 13:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/7TH

P161950506  13:08 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
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P161950519 13:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161950548 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161950568 14:04 ARR OA160050575 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS!/ 5200 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161950576 14:09 RTF  OA160050574 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P161950581 14:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P161950582 14:12 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE ROBERT WY/TERESA LN, OAK
P161950628 14:42 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P161950678 15:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P161950700 15146 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST

P161950701 15:48 UTL * 374 LITTER NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161950704 15:52 CON * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST

P161950710 16:01 CON * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST

P161950714 16:06 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161950723 16:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161950724 16:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P161950738 16:27 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P161950744 16:36 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE PATHFINDER CT/PEYTON DR, OAK
P161950752 16:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P161950772 17:07 FCO * 602 TRESPASS 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161950774 17:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161950780 17:16 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161950783 17:16 RTF  OA160050576 487 GRAND THEFT 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161950792 17:25 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161950803 17:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161950805 17:38 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161950818 17:50 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKYS



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161950820 17:54
P161950828  17:58
P161950829  17:59
P161950838  18:08
P161950846  18:10
P161950880  19:00
P161950889  19:09
P161950897  19:21
P161950961  20:31
P161950969 20:44
P161950977  20:48
P161951045 22:18
P161951077  22:53
P161951092  23:15
P161951104  23:30
P161951110  23:34
P161951121  23:49
P161951122  23:54
P161951124  23:56
P161951125  23:58
7/14/2016
P161960006  00:16
P161960037 01:28
P161960040  01:40
P161960044  01:56
P161960070 03:44

CIT
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CON
uTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
uTL
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

uTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
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1710
1739
1739
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
415M
1711
1715
1744
1744
23103
1711
1710
1710
1715
1711

1744

415D
415P
1719
1710
415V

CvC MOVER

SELLERS/XX

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC

CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
60 Block SAFFLOWER CT, OAK
100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
MAIN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

BEHIND LUCKY'S

100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
OHARA/NEROLY

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
COVERED WAGON DR/OHARA AV, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES KINEO CT/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK

LOUD PARTY

SUSP PERSON STOP
CvC MOVER
VERBAL DISPUTE

1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OAKLEY RD/PHILLIPS LN, ANT
500 Block LANDIS AV, OAK



70

\

RTF
RTF
RTF
CIT
CIT
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
STC
UTL
STC
CIT
RTF
STC
STC
CON
CON
RTF
RTF
RTF

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161960091 05:54
P161960136 07:54
P161960143 08:08
P161960148 08:15
P161960153 08:24
P161960162 08:37
P161960178 08:50
P161960222 09:27
P161960228 09:35
P161960243 09:46
P161960250 09:48
P161960252 09:52
P161960256 09:56
P161960266 10:05
P161960277 10:15
P161960281 10:16
P161960286 10:19
P161960288 10:17
P161960289 10:24
P161960304 10:33
P161960310 10:36
P161960323 10:44
P161960332 10:53
P161960333 10:53
P161960335 10:56
P161960336 10:56

CIT

OA160050577 10851
OA160050579 10851
OA160050578 1718

* 1712
* 1712
* 1745
* 1712
* 1744
* 1710
* 1711
* 1730
* 1710
* 1744
* 1059
* 1744
* 1744
* 1710
OA160050582 1709R
* 1702
* 1744
* 243
* 1731
* 1738
OA160050584 1718
OA160050580 1739
* 1710

VEHICLE THEFT
VEHICLE THEFT
TOW

PARKER

PARKER

OuT MISC

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
RUNAWAY JUVENILE
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
BATTERY

FOUND PROPERTY
OUTSIDE ASSIST
TOW
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STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
500 Block 4TH ST

5TH ST/MAIN ST

PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK
2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
20 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block CAMELIA CT, OAK

CvC MOVER

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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EST. 1999
P161960344 11:03 ARR OA160050581 10851 VEHICLE THEFT LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P161960355 11:15 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER HWY4 BAILY
P161960368 11:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CONCORD UNIF
P161960383 11:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P161960406 11:48 RTF  OA160050583 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY PONDEROSA WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161960416  11:53 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 1200 Block KAY LN, OAK
P161960426 12:04 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P161960430 12:00 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P161960494 12:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161960498 12:55 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161960526 13:15 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161960535 13:19 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P161960550 13:27 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161960560 13:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161960562 13:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P161960570 13:38 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
P161960572 13:39 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161960574  13:42 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P161960577 13:45 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 1200 Block KAY LN, OAK
P161960603 14:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  2ND ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P161960610 14:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161960612 14:07 RTF  OA160050587 470 FORGERY 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P161960614 14:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HEMLOCK DR/CALLIA CT, OAK
P161960619 14:15 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161960662 14:53 ARR OA160050586 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161960671 15:04 RTF  OA160050585 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
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P161960702 15:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161960712 15:41 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P161960714 1541 CON * 602 TRESPASS BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161960724 15:53 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK
P161960731 15:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER GARDENIA AVE/DRAKE CT
P161960734 16:01 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161960740 16:03 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P161960748 16:13 CON * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK
P161960759 16:21 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block KAY LN, OAK
P161960761 16:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK

P161960767 16:30 ARR OA160050588 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161960776 16:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK
P161960783 16:42 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK

P161960794 16:52 RTF  OA160050589 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK

P161960802 16:58 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P161960818 17:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK
P161960841 17:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CTR

P161960849 17:50 FCO * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAVENDER WY/HOLLYHOCK DR, OAK
P161960860 18:12 STC * 1745 OUT MISC ANTIOCH PD

P161960863 18:13 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1900 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P161960865 18:18 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161960866 18:20 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
P161960870 18:23 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161960878 18:27 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P161960894 18:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P161960937 19:37 ARR OA160050590 23152 DUI MISD MAIN/LIVE OAK ENTRANCE OF MAIN
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P161960973 20:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161961005 21:01 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161961008 21:06 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P161961015 21:16 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P161961036 21:37 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CARPENTER RD/VINEYARD DR, OAK
P161961037 21:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER COVEREDWAGON/OHARRA
P161961038 21:37 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS CONCANNON CT/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161961039 2140 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161961060 22:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161961062 22:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161961074 22:18 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SANDY LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161961085 22:22 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161961087 22:28 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HARVEST DR, OAK
P161961092 22:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK
P161961098 22:36 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHICORY CT/CHICORY DR, OAK
P161961103 22:43 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161961106 22:48 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161961108 22:53 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161961112 23:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P161961122 23:10 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161961132 23:23 RTF  OA160050591 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK

7/15/2016

P161970047 02:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block LA BREA WY, OAK
P161970057 02:24 RTF  OA160050592 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161970111  07:10 CON * 1746 COURT 700 Block COURT ST, MAR

P161970141 08:04 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block HILL AV, OAK
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P161970142 08:17 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161970154 08:32 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE
P161970183 09:13 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block URBINA
P161970200 09:26 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161970209 09:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block PORT WY, OAK
P161970226 09:55 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P161970245 10:15 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4400 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P161970260 1029 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK
P161970261 10:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161970267 10:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P161970280 1048 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161970311 11:11 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRE/ANDER
P161970335 11:36  UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P161970341 11:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P161970361 12:06 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 3800 Block MARSH WAY,0AK
P161970382 12.25 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 20 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161970411 12:53 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P161970412 12:56 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P161970422 13:.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161970428 13:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161970431 13:15 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC LAUREL RD/MEADOWS LN, OAK

P161970481 13:55 RTF  OA160050593 1731 FOUND PROPERTY LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P161970499 14:15 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P161970507 14:20 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161970514 14:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

P161970534 14:43 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
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P161970539 14:46 CON * 1712 PARKER 2ND ST/STAR ST, OAK
P161970563 15:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P161970596 15:38 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1300 Block BYNUM WAY,0AK
P161970640 16:25 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161970653 16:36 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161970655 16:36 CON * 1734 CIVIL DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P161970666 16:42 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161970667 16:45 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P161970702 17:11 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT OHARA PARK SCHOOL
P161970706 17:14 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P161970716 1725 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK

P161970722 17:31 ARR OA160050594 1760 WARRANT ARREST 5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK

P161970727 17:32 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161970728 17:35 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161970733 17:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P161970736 17:41 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P161970744 17:48 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P161970751 18:05 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block HACIENDA DR, OAK
P161970758 18:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MONTICELLO CT/BERINGER WY, OAK
P161970777 18:46 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161970782  18:54 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OAKLEY PD

P161970783 18:54 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP COMFORT SUITES OAK, OAK
P161970814 19:26 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161970815 19:26 ARR OA160050595 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161970825 19:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P161970836 19:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P161970859 20:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/HOLMES RD, OAK
P161970860 20:10 RTF OA160050596 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK

P161970868 20:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 90 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P161970880 20:32 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P161970903 21:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161970905 21:03 RTF  OA160050597 243 BATTERY 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P161970922 21:27 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P161970925 21:33 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P161970928 21:39 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P161970930 21:39 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P161970945 21:56 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
P161970952 22:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P161970963 22:14 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ALDER DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161971030 23:26 RTF  OA160050598 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P161971037 23:37 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4800 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK
P161971038  23:38 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE END OF NORCROSS

P161971044 23:48 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

7/16/2016

P161980001 00:01 CON * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P161980003 00:04 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161980012 00:14 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
P161980028 00:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PLOT OF BLACK BEAR

P161980044 01:04 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY Not Available

P161980062 01:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P161980071 01:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P161980090 02:48 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/10/16 - 07/16/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161980091 03:04 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161980097 03:40 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 100 Block STAR ST, OAK
P161980116 04:48 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161980127 05:46 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161980131 06:08 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1100 Block BLK MAIN ST, MAR
P161980135 06:25 ARR 0OA160050599 647H PROWLER 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161980136 06:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161980168 07:45 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 300 Block BLK DELTA RD, OAK
P161980181 08:19 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block KINGFISHER ST, BRE
P161980201 08:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P161980208 09:09 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P161980209 09:12 RTF  OA160050600 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 200 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P161980216  09:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 2ND ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P161980242 10:06 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P161980252 10:20 CIT * 1712 PARKER 600 Block BYNUM CT, OAK
P161980258 10:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P161980265 10:33 CAN * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161980282 10:52 ARR OA160050601 1760 WARRANT ARREST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P161980294 11:11 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P161980308 11:26 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161980339 12:01 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E 18TH/DRYDEN

P161980347 12:22 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 2ND ST/STAR ST, OAK

P161980370 12:44 RTF  OA160050604 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161980383 13:00 RTF OA160050602 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block POCO LN, OAK

P161980399 13:32 RTF  OA160050603 488 PETTY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161980402 13:32 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 30 Block BUTLER LN, OAK
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P161980411 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
P161980423 13:59 ARR OA160050605 488 PETTY THEFT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161980440 14:27 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO -22X3
P161980451 14:34 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161980491 15:32 RTF OA160050606 1033 ALARM NFI 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
P161980493 15:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P161980502 15:42 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161980503 15:46 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P161980537 16:34 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P161980548 16:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161980567 17:18 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P161980584 17:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161980608 18:43 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P161980624 19:01 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161980639 19:17 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161980653 19:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161980659 19:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P161980664 19:53 CON * 594 VANDALISM 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161980692 20:30 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161980702 20:42 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OAKLEY PD
P161980709 20:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161980713 20:52 RTF OA160050607 1729 LOST PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161980724 20:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161980743 21:26 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2100 Block HOLLY DR, OAK
P161980749 21:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

P161980759 21:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
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P161980762 21:45 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DAFFODIL DR/GERANIUM DR, OAK
P161980775 22:05 STC * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161980796 22:27 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 100 Block GENOA WY, OAK
P161980798 22:34 CON = 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161980817 22:45 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P161980818 22:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER IFO 3900 MAIN ST
P161980880 23:42 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY PITTA CT/FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P161980883 23:45 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
7/117/2016
P161990004 00:04 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS FRANK HENGEL WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161990011 00:11 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P161990012 00:10 CON = 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P161990013 00:14 ARR 0OA160050608 23152A DUI MISD BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161990021 00:18 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
P161990026 00:31 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161990039 00:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P161990046 00:51 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P161990048 00:58 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P161990076 01:55 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP Not Available
P161990124 05:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P161990133 06:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P161990163 08:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161990174 08:33 RTF OA160050609 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P161990176 08:36  UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P161990182 08:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK

P161990190 09:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
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P161990225 09:56 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161990254 10:46 STC * 1745 OUT MISC HOLY GHOST PARADE
P161990263 1055 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P161990264 1055 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P161990269 11:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161990275 11:17 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161990279 11:20 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P161990291 11:51 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P161990311 12219 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161990320 12:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
P161990338 13:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P161990354 13:28 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161990372 14:11 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2400 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161990378 14:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161990385 14:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161990386 14:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161990402 15:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MERLOT LN/WALNUT MEADOWS
P161990405 15:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P161990407 15:13 RTF OA160050610 1729 LOST PROPERTY 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161990410 15:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161990412 15:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161990413 15:22 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P161990438 16:00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P161990478 16:58 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block DEVON CT, OAK
P161990484 17:15 CON * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK

P161990491 17:20 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/10/16 - 07/16/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161990494 17:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161990496 17:32 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161990509 17:52 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK

P161990530 18:24 RTF  OA160050611 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK

P161990546 18:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161990549 18:48 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 300 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P161990550 18:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P161990552 18:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161990553 18:51 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P161990557 18:58 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161990561 19:04 STC * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block MISSION CT, OAK

P161990570 19:18 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161990581 19:41 RTF  OA160050612 459 BURGLARY 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK

P161990597 19:57 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P161990607 20:13 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MORNING GLORY WY/SHADY OAK DR, OA
P161990616  20:20 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161990654 21:03 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P161990669 21:23 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P161990723 23:13 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P161990724 23:13 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

7/18/2016

P162000016  00:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162000036  02:23 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
P162000047 03:37 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

P162000051  03:57 * * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 5200 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
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